
  
 IPM Voice ‐ Alexandria Meeting Attendees 
 

 
Steering Committee Attendees 
 
Tom Green 
President, IPM Institute of North America 
ipmworks@ipminstitute.org 
608‐232‐1410 
 
Scott Hutchins 
Dow AgroSciences 
shhutchins@dow.com 
317‐337‐4971 
 
Carrie Koplinka‐Loehr 
Northeastern IPM Center – Cornell University 
ckk3@cornell.edu 
607‐255‐8879 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Kim Leval 
Executive Director, Northwest Coalition for 
Alternatives to Pesticides (NCAP) 
kleval@pesticide.org 
541‐344‐5044 ext. 15 
 
Bob Rosenberg 
National Pest Management Association (NPMA) 
rosenberg@pestworld.org 
903‐352‐6762 
 
Michael Rozyne 
Red Tomato 
mrozyne@redtomato.org 
781‐575‐8911 
 
Jim VanKirk 
Southern IPM Center 
jim@sripmc.org 
919‐513‐8179

Advisory Board Attendees   

 
Kevin Bradley 
University of Missouri 
Bradley@missouri.edu 
573‐882‐4039 
 
Michael Fry 
American Bird Conservancy  
mfry@abcbirds.org 
202‐234‐7181 
 
Arvydas Grybauskas 
University of Maryland 
arvydas@umd.edu  
301‐405‐1602 
 
 
 

Luke McConnell 
McConnell Agronomics 
mccagro@shore.intercom.net 
410‐479‐3664 
 
Curt Petzoldt 
New York State IPM, Cornell University 
cp13@cornell.edu 
315‐787‐2206 
 
Ed Rajotte 
Penn State IPM 
egrajotte@psu.edu 
814‐863‐4641 
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Anthony Vasiliou 
Milford Redevelopment and Housing 
Partnership 
AVasiliou@mrhp.org 
203‐877‐1779 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Robert Wright 
University of Nebraska – Lincoln 
rwright2@unl.edu 
402‐472‐2128 
 
Catherine Zimmerman 
Ecological Landscaping Association 
catherinezimmerman@yahoo.com 
301‐754‐1414 

 
Meeting Advisors 
 
Jim Cubie 
jcubie@tds.net 
 
Ferd Hoefner 
National Sustainable Agriculture Coalition 
fhoefner@sustainableagriculturecoalition.org 
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